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Forward Learning. Transforming People. 

______________________________________________ 

2025-2026 Elementary School  
Daily Schedule 

 
 

Regular School Day 
 

Homeroom Period 08:30 – 08:40   Students proceed to their homerooms. 

Period 1 08:40 – 09:40  60 minutes 

Period 2 09:40 – 10:20 40 minutes 

Recess 10:20 – 10:40 20 minutes 

Period 3 10:40 – 11:40  60 minutes 

Period 4  11:40 – 12:20   40 minutes 

Lunch 12:20 – 13:00 40 minutes 

Period 5 13:00 – 13:50 50 minutes 

Period 6 13:50 – 14:40  50 minutes 

Period 7 14:40 – 15:20  40 minutes 

Prep for Dismissal 15:20 – 15:30 10 minutes 

Dismissal 15:30 Students are guided by their homeroom teachers to 
the designated pickup area. 

 

mailto:admissions@laureatecollege.ca

	Forward Learning. Transforming People.

